:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7123086

Aug 17, 2023 - 19:40 (UTC)

In epoch 222,596 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 350538 - 0.015246946 ETH®
26.20 USD

2 350539 - 0.015298809 ETH®
26.29 USD

3 350540 - 0.015245666 ETH®
26.20 USD

4 350541 - 0.015277235 ETH®
26.26 USD

S 350542 - 0.015267847 ETH®
26.24 USD

6 350543 - 0.015278543 ETH®
26.26 USD

7 350544 - 0.015215362 ETH®
26.15 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/7123086
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/222596
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/350538
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/350539
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/350540
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/350541
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/350542
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/350543
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/350544

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

350549

Validator Id

5952940

Amount

- 0.015331114
26.35 USD

- 0.015271871
26.25 USD

- 0.015312898
26.32 USD

- 0.015297598
26.29 USD

- 0.015341602
26.37 USD

- 0.015326818
26.34 USD

- 0.015350327
26.38 USD

- 0.015335726
26.36 USD

- 0.015175900
26.08 USD

Amount

+ 0.038158506
65.59 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/350545
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/350546
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/350547
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/350548
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/350549
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/350550
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/350551
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/350552
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/350553
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/552940

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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